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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER
Shuttle Bus Services at Chicago

Project Name: O’Hare International Airport Contract Administrator: Margaret Klein

Specification No.: 50537A Lead Department: Aviation
O’Hare International Airport, Aviation
Administration Bldg. 10510 W. Zemke Road

Conference Date/Time: Thursday, May 10, 2007 8:30 a.m. Conference Location: 2nd Floor, Conference Rm #1, Chgo, Il 60666

Attendee Name Company Address
Telephone No./

Fax No./
e-mail address

Margaret Klein CITY OF CHICAGO, Procurement Services 121 N. LaSalle St.
Chicago, IL. 60602

T – 312-744-9707
F – 312-742-8455

mgklein@cityofchicago.org

David Bowman CITY OF CHICAGO, Aviation O’Hare Airport
Chicago, IL 60666

T – 773-686-7089
F – 773-686-6235

dbowman@ohare.com

Jerry Maher City of Chicago, Aviation O’Hare Airport
Chicago, IL 60666

T-773-894-2110
F-773-894-2041

Rob Bingham
American Consolidated Transportation
Companies 2513 E. Higgins Road

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

T – 847-439-0233
F – 847-437-4978

golfteez@earthlink.net

John Benish Jr. Illinois School Bus/Cook-Illinois Corporation 4845 W. 167th St, Ste. 300
Oak Forest, Illinois 60452

T -708-560-9840
F - 708-560-0661

jbenish@cookillinois.com

Brian Balough MV Transportation, Inc. 12500 Lombard Lane
Alsip, IL 60803

T – 708-389-9171
F -708-389-8673

Jack Hempstead MV Transportation, Inc. 12500 Lombard Lane
Alsip, IL 60803

T - 708-389-9171
F -708-389-8673

jhempstead@mvtransit.com

Michael Kenny CPS Parking
100 E. Wisconsin, Ste. 230
Milwaukee, WI 53202

T - 414-223-4722
F - 414-223-4137

mkenney@parking.com

Robert Hann Continental Air Transport 1200 W. 35th St.
Chicago, IL 60609

T – 773-247-1200
F- 773-462-9127

rhann@airportexpress.com
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Duane Christenson Servisair 10600 W. Higgins
Rosemont, Il 60018

T - 847-298-6140 x231
F-847-298-6769

duanechristianson@am-
servisair.com

Wayne Lasinski Standard Parking P.O. Box 66179
Chicago, IL 60666-0179

T – 773-686-7533
F-773-686-7597

wlasinski@standardparking.com

Dan Murray Standard Parking
1301 East Ninth Street,
Ste. 1050
Cleveland, OH 44114-1899

T – 216-802-6679
F – 216-523-8080

dmurray@standardparking.com

Bob O’Brien Time Lines 6560 S.E. 74th St.
Oklahoma City, OK 73135

T – 405-741-8463
F -405-869-0639

bobrien@gotimelines.com

Paul Pirhofer Central Parking System
1 North LaSalle, Ste. 1650
Chicago, IL 60602

T - 312-578-1660
F - 312-578-1672

ppirhofer@parking.com

Marcos Fernandez Department of Aviation O’Hare International Airport
Landside Operations

T-773-894-2110
F-773-894-2085

John McCarthey Continental Airport Express 1200 W. 35th St.
Chicago, IL 60609

T - 773-843-2318
F - 773-462-9127

jmccarthy@airportexpress.com

Stanley C. Rakestraw SCR Transportation 8801 S. Greenwood
Chicago, IL 60619

T – 773-356-6024
F – 773-768-7099

srakestraw@goscr.com

Thomas Harmsen The T.R. Harmsen Corp. 5635 W. 55th St.
Chicago, IL 60638

T – 773-735-7974
F – 773-735-8634

Harmsen@mcleodusa.net

Richard Smith Delaware Car Rental 5635 W. 55th St.
Chicago, IL 60638

T – 773-735-7974
F – 773-735-8634
smiths@mac.com


